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August Thursday Series
J/22 8/19/20

Hyannis Yacht Club

Results are final as of 13:33 on August 24, 2020

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

R3 | Total | Nett

hyannisyachtclub.org
rc@hyannisyachtclub.org

Fleet Sail #

J/22
J/22
J/22
Ji22
Ji22

113
902
1021
902-2
756.-1

Club
HYC
HYC
HYC
HYC
HYC

HelmName R1
Jack Meade | 1.0
Mark Sexton | 4.0
Al Baird 20
Dan Sexton | 3.0
Matt Sexton | 5.0

R2
1.0
3.0
4.0
20
5.0

2.0/4.0
1.0/8.0
3.09.0
4.0/9.0
5.0 15.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
www.sailwave.com

4.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
15.0

John O Drew PRO
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