

August Thursday Series J/22 8/19/20

Hyannis Yacht Club

Results are final as of 13:33 on August 24, 2020

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet	Sail #	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
J/22	113	HYC	Jack Meade	1.0	1.0	2.0	4.0	4.0
J/22	902	HYC	Mark Sexton	4.0	3.0	1.0	8.0	8.0
J/22	1021	HYC	Al Baird	2.0	4.0	3.0	9.0	9.0
J/22	902-2	HYC	Dan Sexton	3.0	2.0	4.0	9.0	9.0
J/22	7561	HYC	Matt Sexton	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	15.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2 hyannisyachtclub.org
www.sailwave.com
rc@hyannisyachtclub.org

John O Drew PRO

1 of 1 8/27/2020, 11:41 AM